
December 2023 Interagency Meeting

First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Number Organization
Sonja Moore sonja.moore@ruralcapital.net 512-934-2625 Workforce Solutions Rural Capital Area
Laurie Born Nextactconsulting@outlook.com 512-925-4030 Round Rock Presbyterian Church
Janice Moore janicemarie1969@dshs.texas.gov 254-315-9800 Texas Department of State Health Services
Janetta McCoy jmmccoy11@gmail.com 509-464-9377
Sandra Wolff sandra.wolff@gmail.com 512-317-3981 Lone Wolff
Bebe Johnson bebe.johnson@tbch.org 512-819-4200 Texas Baptist Children's Home
Diana Phillips diana@greatertaylorfoundation.org 940-704-1694 Greater Taylor Foundation
Rosalind Gutierrez roz.gutierrez@interagencyeast.org 512-607-5683 Interagency Support Council
Bob Novello bnovello@wilcoinstitute.org 512-864-7387 Williamson County Institute for Excellence in Nonprofits
Kori Ince Kince@OWBC-TX.org 512-255-2702 OWBC and Interagency Support Council of Eastern Williamson County

Jana Hubbard jana.hubbard@dshs.texas.gov 214-771-6702 Texas DSHS

Markie Wendel fom@hiextaylor.com 512-352-3300 Holiday Inn Express & Suites-Taylor

Kodi Arnold kodi.arnold@dhsh.texas.gov 254-771-6753 Texas Department of State Health Services
Wendy Lopez wendolyn.lopez@acension.org 512-324-1211 Acension Texas Administrative Office

Pamela Pfeil pamela.pfeil@exprealty.com 512-955-6263 exp Realty

Jamie Lee Manning jmanning@faycofoundation.com 979-797-2184 Fayette Community Foundation
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